Period: Apr

Cc:;m Court
Bee 36th
District
Bee 36th
District
Bee 36th
District
Bee 36th
District
Bee 36th
District
Bee 36th
District
Bee 36th
District
Bee 156th
District
Bee 156th
District
Bee 156th
District
Bee 156th
District
Bee 156th
District
Bee 156th
District
Bee 156th
District
Bee 156th
District
Bee 343rd
District
Bee 343rd
District
Bee 343rd
District
Bee 343rd
District
Bee 343rd
District

Report
Month
4
4

4

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Report
Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Activity Type

Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/24/2020 1:38:05 PM

Judge Case Number

Bauer, S B-19-1059-CV-A
Bauer, S B-19-1395-CV-A
Bauer, S B-20-1152-CV-A
Bauer , S B-10-1404-CV-A
Bauer, S B-20-1032-CV-A

Bauer , S B-19-1453-CV-C

Flanigan B-10-1045-CV-B
i:::nigan B-18-1333-CV-B
i:znigan B-19-1561-CV-B
i:::migan B-19-1423-CV-B
i:::migan B-19-1045-CV-B
’Franigan B-19-1453-CV-B
i:ranigan B-19-1561-CV-B
{/\llahatley , B-19-1259-CV-C
§JNhatley , B-19-1406-CV-C
thatIey , B-17-1388-CV-C
i}Nhatley , B-17-1217-CV-C
thatIey , B-18-1094-CV-C
J

Case Style
ITIO KIEGEL

ITIO GORDON
ITIO TAPIA

ITIO GUERRERO
ITIO ALVAREZ

ITIO CUEVAS

ITIO DOMINGUEZ
ITIO DELEON
ITIO MARTINEZ
ITIO GARZA
ITIO DOMINGUEZ
ITIO CUEVAS
ITIO MARTINEZ
ITIO TREVINO
ITIO ALCORTA
ITIO CASAS

ITIO COFFEY,lII

ITIO FISHER

Appointee

Bar
24032484

24032484

07806350

07806350

24032484

24032484

24041522

07806350

07806350

06482300

07806350

24108969

06482300

06482300

24032484

24032484

24032484

24032484

Appointee
First Name

Michelle
Michelle
Michael
Michael
Michelle

Michelle

Rita
Michael
Michael
Mark
Michael
Christopher
Mark
Mark
Michelle
Michelle
Michelle

Michelle

Appointee Appointee Appointe
Last Name Position

Jones
Jones
George
George
Jones

Jones

Morales
George
George
Eggert
George
Bunch
Eggert
Eggert
Jones
Jones
Jones

Jones

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

e Type
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Fee
Source
County
County
County
County
County

County

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

County

Fee

Amount
212.00
40.00
912.00
408.00
240.00
174.50
0.00
0.00
286.00
627.00
1,039.00
1,025.00
1,018.50
225.00
795.00
645.00
211.00
422.50
20.00

159.50



Bee

Bee

Bee

Bee

343rd
District
343rd
District
343rd
District
343rd
District

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees
Fees
Fees

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 7/24/2020 1:38:05 PM

Whatley , B-17-1169-CV-C
J
Whatley , B-19-1565-CV-C
J
Whatley , B-19-1250-CV-C
J

ITIO HILL

ITI' YBARRA

ITIO MURPHY

24032484 Michelle

24032484 Michelle

07806350 Michael

Jones
Jones

George

Ad Litem Attorney County
Ad Litem Attorney County

Ad Litem Attorney County

215.00

107.50

580.00

0.00



